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furniture Plan 
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acceSSibility 



entry 
 
 
 
 
 
 

• 5’ Diameter turnaround for a wheelchair 
• Lever door handle 
• More than 18” on pull side of each door 
• More than 12” on other side of door 
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Kitchen 
 
 

 

• Counter and cabinet height lowered to 34” 
• 5’ Diameter turnaround for a wheelchair 
• Lever faucet handles 
• Lever door handle 
• Easy to pull cabinet hardware 
• Low, easy to reach microwave 
• Pull down dishwasher with space on either 

side 
• Roll under desk 

47 
 60

 

34
 



36
 
60
 

55
 38

 
5
 

38
 

60
 

48
 

 

bedroomS 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

• 5’ Diameter turnaround for a wheelchair 
• Lever door handle 
• 36” doors 
• Space on either side of doors 
• More than 36” on either side of beds 
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bathroomS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  • 5’ Diameter turnaround for a wheelchair 

• Lever door handle 
• 36” doors 
• Space on either side of doors 
• Lever Faucet 
• Shower chair 
• Roll in showers 
• Wall mounted sinks 
• 4’ beside toilets 
• 18” Tall toilet 
• Grab bars 



life Safety Plan 
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Building Construction and Occupancy 
Construction Type Sprinklers? Occupancy Type         

Type 2- 
Noncumbustable  

yes R2     
    

Exit Requirements: Number and Arrangement of Exits 

Space 
Designation 

# of Exits Travel Distance Arrangement: Means of Egress 
Required Shown on Plans Allowable Distance Actual Distance 

Shown on Plans 
Req'd Distance 
Between Exits 

Actual Distance 
Shown on Plans 

Apartment 
201 

2 2 250' 108' 7" 79' 1" 
103' 7/16" 

Use Group 
or Space 
Designation 

(A) (B)   © Exit Width (Inches) 
Area = Sq. Ft. Area per Occupant Calculated 

Occupant Load = 
A/B 

Egress per 
Occupant 

Required Width =        
(A/B)xC 

Actual Width 

Stair Level Stair Level 
Stair Level 

Apartment 
201 

2,529 200 13 0.3 0.2 3.9 2.6 48" 48" 
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